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R01 5 5

R02 5 10

Q1 30 40

R03 5 45

Q2 30 75

R04 5 80

X1 220 300

R05 5 305

Q3 30 335

R06 5 340

Q4 30 370

R07 5 375

R08 5 380

X2 220 600

R09 5 605

Q5 30 635

R10 5 640

Q6 30 670

R11 5 675

Q7 30 705

X3 220 925

-LowX -220 705

R12 5 710

Q8 30 740

R13 5 745

R14 5 750

Q9 30 780

-LowQ -30 750

FX 250 1000

WebAssign 31 1000
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R01 5 5 5 5 100 A

R02 5 5 10 10 100 A

Q1 30 19 29 40 72.5 C-

R03 5 5 34 45 75.6 C

Q2 30 23 57 75 76 C

R04 5 5 62 80 77.5 C+

X1 220 173 235 300 78.3 C+

R05 5 5 240 305 78.7 C+

Q3 30 29 269 335 80.3 B-

R06 5 5 274 340 80.6 B-

Q4 30 20 294 370 79.5 C+

R07 5 5 299 375 79.7 C+

R08 5 5 304 380 80 B-

X2 220 125 429 600 71.5 C-

R09 5 5 434 605 71.7 C-

Q5 30 10 444 635 69.9 D+

R10 5 5 449 640 70.2 C-

Q6 30 29 478 670 71.3 C-

R11 5 5 483 675 71.6 C-

Q7 30 30 513 705 72.8 C-

X3 220 185 698 925 75.5 C

-LowX -220 -125 573 705 81.3 B-

R12 5 5 578 710 81.4 B-

Q8 30 27 605 740 81.8 B-

R13 5 5 610 745 81.9 B-

R14 5 5 615 750 82 B-

Q9 30 26 641 780 82.2 B-

-LowQ -30 -10 631 750 84.1 B

FX 250 220 851 1000 85.1 B

WebAssign 31 26 877 1000 87.7 B+

 Sample Grade Calculation Worksheet Filled Out


